
Black Creek Church 32 

Mile Cue Road Leg 

0.0 Start Black Creek Church 0.0 

0.0 L McClellan 628 0.8 

0.8 R Westwood 619 3.0 

3.8 L Flanigan Mill 693 2.2 

6.0 L Old Church 606 1.3 

7.3 R Piping Tree Ferry 629 4.7 

12.0 L Old Church 606 5.1 

17.1 R Hopewell 619 3.8 

20.9 L Cosby Mill 638 4.1 

25.0 R Quaker 611 3.1 

28.1 Cont Dispatch 613 1.7 

29.8 R McClellan 628 2.2 

32.0 L Black Creek Baptist Church End 

    

 


